Bus

Rail 513-N Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof
3 stops Monday 06:26
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:26
Felixdorf Bahnhof
Wednesday 06:26
Wiener Neustadt Nord
Thursday 06:26
Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof
Friday 06:26
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Felixdorf Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

L158

Halles 1 r

Marzendorf

edlung Maria
Theresia
Steinabrick|
"\N'Q llersdorf N
o Heideansied|sng o
M e 1l ssienfeld /:"

! e

Siedling/Feuerwerksanstalt ]
3 Zilling

] ;,f‘
¥ ; o
f . st
| + ,_.f'
5 v e 2 i Lichtenwarth
nder  f
rgbahn®™ % L4082
~ s
i 4081
B
] Wil ier Neustadt
S \ 5 ; B
B26 L X R "
\ / @ OpenStreetMap contributors

i e Zillim

[ | 513-M BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-513-N-2226220805-1384478183
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-513-N-2226220805-1384478183
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-513-N-2226220805-1384478183

Direction
Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Felixdorf Bahnhof

Wiener Neustadt Nord

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Felixdorf Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26

06:26-07:26

06:26-07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-513-N-2226220805-1384478183

Direction
Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Felixdorf Bahnhof

Wiener Neustadt Nord

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Felixdorf Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-513-N-2226220805-1384478183

Direction Route schedule

Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof Felixdorf Bahnhof — Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof
3 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Felixdorf Bahnhof
Wednesday -
Wiener Neustadt Nord
Thursday -
Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof
Friday -
Saturday 08:26
Sunday 08:26
Route info

Direction: Felixdorf Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

513-N Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wiener Neustadt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-513-N-2226220805-1384478183

